
Page 1  
 

 

Annexure-2 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Phonic Online Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 04.09.2024 ;  
List of stakeholders as on: 05.11.2024 

 
List of unsecured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹) 
Sl. 
No. 

Name 
of 
credito
r 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 

Amount of 
a ny 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n 

Remark
s, if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of 
claim 

Amo
unt 
cover
ed by 
guara
ntee 

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted 

1. Digispice 
Technolog
ies 
Limited 

04.09.2024 2,207,123 2,207,123 - NA 18.43 NA NA NA NA  

2. Hindustan 
Retail 
Private 
Limited 

04.09.2024 7,775,036 7,775,036 Related 
Party 

NA 64.92 NA NA NA NA  

TOTAL 99,82,159 99,82,159   83.35      
 


